INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 11308

THE CITY SCHOOL (BOYS-RAVI CAMPUS)
LAHORE

11308-E-6-13474
11308-E-6-13484
11308-E-7-13475
11308-E-7-13476
11308-E-7-13477
11308-E-7-13478
11308-E-7-13479
11308-E-7-13480
11308-E-7-13481
11308-E-8-13482

11308-E-9-13483

ASHAR ALI DURRANI

AAYAN UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ALYAAN
MUHAMMAD TALHA YASIR

AHMED JADOON

ABDULLAH ARFAQ

MAAZ AHMED GILL

SALMAN ALl

ABDUL MOIZZ QURESHI
SYED MUHAMMAD ASAD

AZLAN KHALID

IFTIKHAR ALI DURRANI
UMAIR KHALID
SUHAIL FEROZE

YASIR ALTAF

ELLI RAZA JADOON
ARFAQ-UN-GHANI
NISAR AHMED GILL
ALI AKBAR

WAQAS QURESHI
SYED MUHAMMAD ASAD
KHALID RIAZ BHATTI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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43
67
50
54
58
70
54
62
66
78
54

TOTAL

47.78%
74.44%
55.56%
60.00%
64.44%
77.78%
60.00%
68.89%
73.33%
86.67%
60.00%
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